the Pittsburgh Darters - Spring 2013

Pos Name

Team Name WP PFee Plyr WI/L PPW AS AVG PTS

4 Jim Anicas

6 TJ Sipe

Justin Ott

Patrick's Pub

Alexion's

Mullen's on Carson

10

10

40-25

42-16

2-7

290

650

100

29

61

0.615

0.724

0.222

2900

6500

200

7 Mike Reilly

Alexion's

10

37-22

526

49

0.627

5260

7 Allison Harding

Mullen's on Carson

8-27

0.229
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the Pittsburgh Darters - Spring 2013

7 Lucas Palumbi Gil's Cafe 11 39-25 | 316.36 33 0.609 | 3480
| vewlowarsn | rscae | 10 | | | sea| 2w | do | osso | 210

7 Matt Lepczyk Alexion's 11 40-22 | 303.64 33 0.645 | 3340

13 Mike Antonetti Sports & Spirits 8 14-32 325 23 0.304 | 2600

Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 16th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Monday division
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